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Novi Sad 2011
Novi Sad, 19. - 20.11.2011

Event 8 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
19.11.2011 - 19:16 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

Mladji Pioniri

1. MEDIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:21.45 541 R
2. KARANOVIC, Natalija 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:28.69 419
3. GREVINGER, Nora 00 Osijek 1:29.46 408
4. PLAVSIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:30.63 393
5. GASPERIC, Natalija 99 Osijek 1:33.31 360
6. VUKICEVIC, Doroteja 99 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:33.50 358
7. ROMODA, LAURA 00 P.K.,,VRBAS,, Vrbas 1:35.82 332
8. PEJCIC, Sara 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:36.35 327
9. KLINKO, Jelena 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:38.11 310

10. DZINIC, Jovana 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:39.78 294
11. DECHICO, Martina 00 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:40.20 291
12. MARKOVIC, Savina 99 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:40.25 290
13. STANIKIC, Nadja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:40.37 289
14. SEKULIC, ANA 99 P.K.,,VRBAS,, Vrbas 1:40.98 284
15. SOSIC, Kristina 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:44.26 258
16. BLAZEVIC, Dejana 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:45.86 246
17. MANESKI, Anja 00 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:45.90 246
18. BUHMILER, Andrea 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:46.92 239
19. CAJKAS, Hana 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:49.92 220
20. ROZENTAL, Sonja 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:50.62 216
21. KEKENJ, Zanet 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:50.76 215
22. SISA, Agota 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:51.52 211
23. ROMANDIC, Anja 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:51.62 210
24. KAJTES, Jelena 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:56.03 187
25. VULIC, Tamara 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:10.90 130

DSQ SERES, Dora 01 Vojvodina N.Sad

Pioniri

1. GOMEZELJ, Lota Zala 97 PK Ilirija 1:14.77 699 A
2. BJELAJAC, Ana 97 PK Ilirija 1:15.27 686 A
3. KRALJ, Bistra 97 PK Olimpija 1:16.76 646 A
4. MARINKO, Tjasa 98 PK Ilirija 1:17.60 626 A
5. TOPIC, Tajda 97 PK Ilirija 1:18.57 603 A
6. STANEK, Katjusa 98 PK Triglav Kranj 1:20.00 571 A
7. POPOVIC, Ivana 97 unattached 1:21.66 537 R
8. CVETKOVIC, Andjela 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:23.78 497
9. STANIC, Emilija 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:24.11 491

10. TOMICIC, Ivna 97 Osijek 1:26.64 450
11. PALAZOVA, Simona 97 Levski 1:27.88 431
12. JELESIJEVIC, Spela 98 PK Olimpija 1:27.98 429
13. ARSENIJEVIC, Tina 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:28.40 423
14. MILIC, Jovana 98 Budva M-tel, BU 1:30.23 398
15. HORVAT, Lenke 98 Pk "Swim Star"Becej 1:31.42 383
16. PECAVER, Tina 98 PK Triglav Kranj 1:35.17 339
17. JELIC, Doris 98 Osijek 1:35.31 338
18. KRULJ, Tijana 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:39.56 296
19. MILOSEVIC, Ana 98 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:43.70 262
20. KALOSEROVIC, Ivana 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:44.01 260
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Novi Sad 2011
Novi Sad, 19. - 20.11.2011

Event 8, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim

KAdeti

1. AVDIC, Medina 95 Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 1:21.31 544 A
2. GRUIC, Milica 95 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:22.37 523
3. ILCHOVSKA, Boryana 96 Levski 1:23.04 511
4. SOMOGYI, Dorina 96 Pecsi Varosi Spotiskola SE 1:26.64 450
5. VUJACIC, Ivana 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:27.39 438
6. KOVACEVIC, Simona 96 Budva M-tel, BU 1:27.46 437
7. RADOJKOVIC, Tamara 95 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:36.98 321
8. SISA, Eleonora 96 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:40.51 288
9. DERVISEVIC, Lana 95 Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 1:57.80 179

Apslutna

1. GOMEZELJ, Lota Zala 97 PK Ilirija 1:14.77 699 A
2. BJELAJAC, Ana 97 PK Ilirija 1:15.27 686 A
3. KRALJ, Bistra 97 PK Olimpija 1:16.76 646 A
4. MARINKO, Tjasa 98 PK Ilirija 1:17.60 626 A
5. TOPIC, Tajda 97 PK Ilirija 1:18.57 603 A
6. STANEK, Katjusa 98 PK Triglav Kranj 1:20.00 571 A
7. VUJATOV, Dejana 94 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:21.17 547 A
8. AVDIC, Medina 95 Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 1:21.31 544 A
9. MEDIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:21.45 541 R

10. POPOVIC, Ivana 97 unattached 1:21.66 537 R
11. GRUIC, Milica 95 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:22.37 523
12. ILCHOVSKA, Boryana 96 Levski 1:23.04 511
13. CVETKOVIC, Andjela 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:23.78 497
14. STANIC, Emilija 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:24.11 491
15. TOMICIC, Ivna 97 Osijek 1:26.64 450

SOMOGYI, Dorina 96 Pecsi Varosi Spotiskola SE 1:26.64 450
17. VUJACIC, Ivana 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:27.39 438
18. KOVACEVIC, Simona 96 Budva M-tel, BU 1:27.46 437
19. PALAZOVA, Simona 97 Levski 1:27.88 431
20. JELESIJEVIC, Spela 98 PK Olimpija 1:27.98 429
21. ARSENIJEVIC, Tina 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:28.40 423
22. KARANOVIC, Natalija 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:28.69 419
23. GREVINGER, Nora 00 Osijek 1:29.46 408
24. MILIC, Jovana 98 Budva M-tel, BU 1:30.23 398
25. PLAVSIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:30.63 393
26. HORVAT, Lenke 98 Pk "Swim Star"Becej 1:31.42 383
27. GASPERIC, Natalija 99 Osijek 1:33.31 360
28. VUKICEVIC, Doroteja 99 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:33.50 358
29. PECAVER, Tina 98 PK Triglav Kranj 1:35.17 339
30. JELIC, Doris 98 Osijek 1:35.31 338
31. ROMODA, LAURA 00 P.K.,,VRBAS,, Vrbas 1:35.82 332
32. PEJCIC, Sara 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:36.35 327
33. RADOJKOVIC, Tamara 95 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:36.98 321
34. KLINKO, Jelena 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:38.11 310
35. KRULJ, Tijana 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:39.56 296
36. DZINIC, Jovana 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:39.78 294
37. DECHICO, Martina 00 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:40.20 291
38. MARKOVIC, Savina 99 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:40.25 290
39. STANIKIC, Nadja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:40.37 289
40. SISA, Eleonora 96 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:40.51 288
41. SEKULIC, ANA 99 P.K.,,VRBAS,, Vrbas 1:40.98 284
42. MILOSEVIC, Ana 98 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:43.70 262
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Novi Sad 2011
Novi Sad, 19. - 20.11.2011

Event 8, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim, Apslutna

Rank YB Time Pts

43. KALOSEROVIC, Ivana 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:44.01 260
44. SOSIC, Kristina 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:44.26 258
45. BLAZEVIC, Dejana 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:45.86 246
46. MANESKI, Anja 00 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:45.90 246
47. BUHMILER, Andrea 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:46.92 239
48. CAJKAS, Hana 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:49.92 220
49. ROZENTAL, Sonja 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:50.62 216
50. KEKENJ, Zanet 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:50.76 215
51. SISA, Agota 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:51.52 211
52. ROMANDIC, Anja 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:51.62 210
53. KAJTES, Jelena 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:56.03 187
54. DERVISEVIC, Lana 95 Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 1:57.80 179
55. VULIC, Tamara 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:10.90 130

DSQ SERES, Dora 01 Vojvodina N.Sad
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